
 

 

 

ORDERS CAN ONLY BE PLACED USING SCHOOL CASH ONLINE 
NO PAPER COPIES OR MONEY WILL BE ACCEPTED 

 

Due to an increase in minimum wage, our vendors have increased their 
prices.  Therefore, we have had to increase our prices to reflect this change, 
as we do use this service as a school fundraiser.  Please do not feel obligated 
to purchase.  

 
 

Date Item Total 

Tuesday, January 8 
 

 
Gino’s Pizza 
Cheese slices are $2.00 each and can be ordered 
using School Cash Online. 
 

ORDER BY: 
WEDNESDAY,  
DECEMBER 19 

 

Thursday, January 10 

 
Pace’s Pasta 
Pasta can be ordered using School Cash Online.  
Penne with meat sauce are $6.00 each. 
 

ORDER BY: 
WEDNESDAY,  
DECEMBER 19 

Tuesday, January 15 

 
Gino’s Pizza 
Cheese slices are $2.00 each and can be ordered 
using School Cash Online. 
 

ORDER BY: 
WEDNESDAY,  
JANUARY 9 

Thursday, January 17 

 
Subway 
Selection of sub’s and toppings can be ordered 
using School Cash Online.  Sub sandwiches are 
$5.75 each 
 

 
ORDER BY: 

WEDNESDAY,  
JANUARY 9 

Tuesday, January 22 

 
Gino’s Pizza 
Cheese slices are $2.00 each and can be ordered 
using School Cash Online. 
 

ORDER BY: 
WEDNESDAY,  
JANUARY 16 

Thursday, January 24 

 
Pita Pit 
Selection of pita’s and toppings can be ordered 
using School Cash Online.  Pita’s are $5.50 each. 
 

ORDER BY: 
WEDNESDAY,  
JANUARY 16 

Tuesday, January 29 

 
Gino’s Pizza 
Cheese slices are $2.00 each and can be ordered 
using School Cash Online 
 

ORDER BY: 
WEDNESDAY,  
JANUARY 23 

Thursday, January 31 

 
Pace’s Pasta 
Pasta can be ordered using School Cash Online.  
Penne with meat sauce are $6.00 each. 
 

ORDER BY: 
WEDNESDAY, 
JANUARY 23  

Tuesday, February 5 

 
Gino’s Pizza 
Cheese slices are $2.00 each and can be ordered 
using School Cash Online. 
 

ORDER BY: 
WEDNESDAY,  
JANUARY 30 

 
Thursday, February 7 

 

 
Subway 
Selection of sub’s and toppings can be ordered 
using School Cash Online.  Sub sandwiches are 
$5.75 each 
 

 
ORDER BY: 

WEDNESDAY,  
JANUARY 30 

Tuesday, February 12 

 
Gino’s Pizza 
Cheese slices are $2.00 each and can be ordered 
using School Cash Online. 

ORDER BY: 
WEDNESDAY,  
FEBRUARY 6 

Thursday, February 14 

 
Pita Pit 
Selection of pita’s and toppings can be ordered 
using School Cash Online.  Pita’s are $5.50 each. 
 

ORDER BY: 
WEDNESDAY,  
FEBRUARY 6 

RESURRECTION SCHOOL 

HOT LUNCH ORDER – JANUARY - MARCH 



Tuesday, February 19 

 
Gino’s Pizza 
Cheese slices are $2.00 each and can be ordered 
using School Cash Online 

ORDER BY: 
WEDNESDAY,  
FEBRUARY 13 

Thursday, February 21 

 
Pace’s Pasta 
Pasta can be ordered using School Cash Online.  
Penne with meat sauce are $6.00 each. 

ORDER BY: 
WEDNESDAY,  
FEBRUARY 13 

Tuesday, February 26 

 
Gino’s Pizza 
Cheese slices are $2.00 each and can be ordered 
using School Cash Online 

ORDER BY: 
WEDNESDAY,  
FEBRUARY 20 

Thursday, February 28 

 
Subway 
Selection of sub’s and toppings can be ordered 
using School Cash Online.  Sub sandwiches are 
$5.75 each 
 

ORDER BY: 
WEDNESDAY,  
FEBRUARY 20 

Tuesday, March 5 

 
Gino’s Pizza 
Cheese slices are $2.00 each and can be ordered 
using School Cash Online 

ORDER BY: 
WEDNESDAY,  
FEBRUARY 27 

Thursday, March 7 

 
Pita Pit 
Selection of pita’s and toppings can be ordered 
using School Cash Online.  Pita’s are $5.50 each. 
 

ORDER BY: 
WEDNESDAY,  
FEBRUARY 27 

Tuesday, March 19 

 
Gino’s Pizza 
Cheese slices are $2.00 each and can be ordered 
using School Cash Online. 

ORDER BY: 
WEDNESDAY, 

MARCH 6  

Thursday, March 21 

 
Pace’s Pasta 
Pasta can be ordered using School Cash Online.  
Penne with meat sauce are $6.00 each. 

ORDER BY: 
WEDNESDAY,  

MARCH 6 

Tuesday, March 26 

 
Gino’s Pizza 
Cheese slices are $2.00 each and can be ordered 
using School Cash Online. 

ORDER BY: 
WEDNESDAY,  

MARCH 20 

Thursday, March 28 

 
Subway 
Selection of sub’s and toppings can be ordered 
using School Cash Online.  Sub sandwiches are 
$5.75 each 
 

ORDER BY: 
WEDNESDAY,  

MARCH 20 

  

  

** PLEASE MARK THESE DATES ON YOUR CALENDAR AT HOME 

YOU DO NOT NEED TO SEND THIS FORM TO THE SCHOOL 


